
Fahrplan

Kulturbus 23.09.2023

Maille >> Techn. Rathaus 14:00 14:45 15:30 16:15 17:00

Stuttgarter Str. 14:03 14:48 15:33 16:18 17:03

Karl-Pfaff-Str. 14:04 14:49 15:34 16:19 17:04

Maille >> Ulmer Str. 14:10 14:55 15:40 16:25 17:10

Oberesslingen Bf 14:15 15:00 15:45 16:30 17:15

Fa. Langheck 14:19 15:04 15:49 16:34 17:19

Maille >> Techn. Rathaus 14:22 15:07 15:52 16:37 17:22

Neckar Forum 14:24 15:09 15:54 16:39 17:24

VHS 14:28 15:13 15:58 16:43 17:28

Maille >> Techn. Rathaus 14:40 15:25 16:10 16:55 17:40


